INTERFACE PROTECTION
SYSTEM UNIT
COMPLIANT WITH
VDE-AR-N 4105 and VDE V 0126-1-1
application guides
INTERFACE PROTECTION SYSTEM UNIT
COMPLIANT WITH VDE-AR-N 4105 AND VDE V 0126-1-1
General characteristics

U min U < 0.80Un 0.1s 0.80Un 1.0s
U min U << OFF 0.1s 0.45Un 0.3s
Order codes Description
Communication ports.
EXM1010 Opto-isolated USB interface
EXM1011 Opto-isolated RS232 interface
EXM1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXM1013 Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
EXM1018 IEC/EN 61850 interface
Inputs and outputs.
EXM1001 2 digital opto-isolated inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
Voltage threshold
Frequency threshold
EXPANSION MODULES
AND GSM MODEM